
SBE April 2025 Salsa Bachata Experience
NOVICE DIVISION - FINAL
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Rank NAMES of CONTESTANTS RANKING COUNT OF RANKINGS FINAL RANKING
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182 680

179 673

196 678

174 684

186 688

175 686

185 682

183 683

191 677

178 685

Wee Tze Yi &

Kevin Nicholas & Lisa Ang

Joshua Yao & Zlata Sheve

Dmitrii Ustiugov & Marissa R

Shauqi Iskandar & Jadyn Chua

Piyush Dane & Clarisse Calayag

Joshua Koh & Daini Wang

Kelvin Wai & Olena Sukhina

Sean Isaac & Jolyn Kari

& Polly Genova

Deblina Majumder

Stephen Escasinas

8 1 2 1 1 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5
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2 8 3 4 3 1 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5
1 3 4 5 6 1 1 2 3 4 5 5 5 5 5
5 5 5 6 8 3 4 4 5 5 5
4 7 7 7 4 2 2 2 5 5 5 5
7 6 10 10 7 1 3 3 3 5
6 9 8 8 5 1 2 2 4 5 5
9 4 9 2 9 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 5 5

10 10 6 9 10 1 1 1 2 5
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Do not override formulas in this table!

Witness(es):
Jethro, Michael

Bachata Dance Council


